info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  1
The latest addition to our CompactLine: the
AvaSpec-Mini-NIR!
The AvaSpec-Mini-NIR is a compact
near-infrared spectrometer, based on a
combination of our popular AvaSpec-
NIR256-1.7 and Mini-series.
This NIR spectrometer might not be as

I/O 5 bidirectional programmable I/O: 1 analog out, 1 analog in, 1 x 5V
Power supply Default USB power, 500 mA
Dimensions, weight 95 x 68 x 20 mm, 185 g
Temperature range 0-55°C
AvaSpec-Mini-NIR256-1.7
S
p
ectro
m
eters
 2 |  info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com
Grating selection table for AvaSpec-Mini-NIR
Use
Useable range
Spectral range (nm) Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
NIR 900-1750 725 200 1550 NIR200-1.6
NIR 900-1495 330-320 400 1210 NIR400-1.2
NIR 1250-1700 315-310 400 1600 NIR400-1.6
NIR 900-1450 210-195 600 1280 NIR600-1.3
NIR 1350-1735 185-170 600 1669 NIR600-1.7
Options
SLIT-XX •  Slit size, please specify XX = 50, 100, 200 or 500 µm
Resolution table (FWHM in nm)
for AvaSpec-Mini-NIR*

m
eters
	 54	|  info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com
Options
SLIT-XX-RS • �Replaceable slit with SMA connector, specify slit size XX=25*, 50, 100 or 200 µm
SLIT-XX-RS-FCPC • �as SLIT-XX-RS, but with FC/PC connector
* only for AvaSpec-NIR512
Grating Selection Table for AvaSpec-NIR256/512-1.7-EVO
Use
Useable
range (nm)
Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
256/512
NIR 900-1750 850 200 1500 NIR200-1.5
NIR 1000-1700 340 400 1600 NIR400-1.6
NIR 900-1400 200 600 1200 NIR600-1.2
NIR 1300-1600 152 600 1600 NIR600-1.6
Resolution Table (FWHM in nm) for AvaSpec-NIR256/512-1.7-EVO
Slit size (µm)
Grating (lines/mm) 25* 50 100 200 500
200 6 8 12 22 50

m
eters
 56 |  info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com
Options
SLIT-XX-RS •  Replaceable slit with SMA connector, specify slit size XX=25*, 50, 100 ,200 or 500 µm
SLIT-XX-RS-FCPC •  as SLIT-XX-RS, but with FC/PC connector
* only for AvaSpec-NIR512
Grating Selection Table for AvaSpec-NIR256/512-1.7-HSC-EVO
Use
Useable
range (nm)
Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
256/512
NIR 900-1700 800 150 1250 NIR150-1.2
NIR 900-1700 380-310* 300 1200 NIR300-1.2
NIR 900-1700
900-1700
262-230* 400 1200 NIR400-1.2
NIR

cessing.
AvaSpec-NIR256-2.5-HSC-EVO
S
p
ectro
m
eters
	 58	|  info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com
Grating Selection Table for AvaSpec-NIR  256/512-2.5-HSC-EVO
Use
Useable range
(nm)
Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
NIR 1000-2500 1500 75 1700 NIR075-1.7
NIR 1350-2500 1173-1150* 100 2500 NIR100-2.5
NIR 1000-2500 750-660* 150 2000 NIR150-2.0
NIR 1000-2500 815-700* 150 2600 NIR150-2.6
NIR 1000-2500 574-530* 200 1500 NIR200-1.5
*Depends on the starting wavelength of the grating; the higher the wavelength, the bigger the dispersion and the smaller the range to select.
Slit size (µm)
Grating (lines/mm) 25* 50 100 200 500